
Le Iene

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cartello Gabriele (07/1875) 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 11

Romano Lorenzo (07/2059) 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 6 3 4 4 7 4 9

Bonafè Maurizio (07/2045) 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 9

Frison Gionni (07/2122) 0 0 2 0 4 2 4 11 4 10 0 0 2 1 4 6 4 11 4 7

Frison Alessandro (07/2218) 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 3 4 10 0 0

Fasolo Andrea (07/2058) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cartello Gabriele 07/1875 28 67 2,39

Romano Lorenzo 07/2059 27 51 1,89

Bonafè Maurizio 07/2045 26 50 1,92

Frison Gionni 07/2122 28 48 1,71

Frison Alessandro 07/2218 15 35 2,33

Fasolo Andrea 07/2058 4 1 0,25

Dream Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

De Luca Cristina (07/2048) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 1 4 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 3

Verona Valerio (07/2105) 2 0 4 8 0 0 4 1 2 1 4 0 4 2 0 0 4 1 0 0

Cicco Antonino (07/1474) 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 4

Verona Stefano (07/2216) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 1

Adaggi Michael (07/2115) 2 0 2 5 0 0 2 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perrone Rita Maria Fernanda 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 4 1

Perrone Antonio (07/2134) 2 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

Pellegrino Pia Loredana (07/2114) 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Luca Cristina 07/2048 22 14 0,64

Verona Valerio 07/2105 24 13 0,54

Cicco Antonino 07/1474 18 11 0,61

Verona Stefano 07/2216 14 9 0,64

Adaggi Michael 07/2115 10 8 0,80

Perrone Rita Maria 07/1477 18 8 0,44

Perrone Antonio 07/2134 12 6 0,50

Pellegrino Pia Loredana 07/2114 10 1 0,10

Ipnorospi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Thione Darelli Franco Josè (07/2225) 4 12 0 0 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 10 0 0

Saporito Renato (07/1714) 4 12 4 9 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0

Cavallaro Andrea (07/1533) 4 10 4 7 4 8 3 1 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 8 2 2 0 0

Masini Roberto (07/753) 4 10 4 3 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 6 2 3 0 0

Marino Fulvio (07/2224) 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 3 4 7 4 3 0 0

Silvestri Quirino (07/687) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Thione Darelli Franco 07/2225 24 62 2,58

Saporito Renato 07/1714 20 57 2,85

Cavallaro Andrea 07/1533 29 53 1,83

Masini Roberto 07/753 26 49 1,88

Marino Fulvio 07/2224 28 42 1,50

Silvestri Quirino 07/687 1 0 0,00

La Compagnia Del Cinghiale

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ianni Francesco (07/1880) 4 2 4 10 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 6

Garro Danilo (07/1073) 4 4 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 7 4 4 0 0 4 4

Petrera  Maria Teresa (07/2181) 4 2 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 1

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa (07/1435) 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 1

Savino Pasqualino (07/1563) 4 4 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crescenzo Cristina (07/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ianni Francesco 07/1880 28 45 1,61

Garro Danilo 07/1073 32 36 1,12

Petrera  Maria Teresa 07/2181 28 29 1,04

Spinnicchia Anna Luisa 07/1435 26 13 0,50

Savino Pasqualino 07/1563 8 12 1,50

Crescenzo Cristina 07/1072 6 2 0,33



Gne Gne Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Mollea Gabriel (07/1852) 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 11 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 12

La Bella Alessandro (07/790) 3 7 0 0 4 6 2 0 2 6 4 11 0 0 2 3 4 8 0 0

Amenta  Matteo (07/1851) 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 4

Lauto Sergio (07/1020) 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 2 6

Di Ghei Mario (07/1392) 4 11 0 0 4 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4

Pasero Roberto (07/1853) 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 5 2 6 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 5

Rabbone Gina (07/702) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8

Giberti Elena (07/1903) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mollea Gabriel 07/1852 32 78 2,44

La Bella Alessandro 07/790 21 41 1,95

Amenta  Matteo 07/1851 17 32 1,88

Lauto Sergio 07/1020 16 25 1,56

Di Ghei Mario 07/1392 17 25 1,47

Pasero Roberto 07/1853 13 22 1,69

Rabbone Gina 07/702 8 13 1,62

Giberti Elena 07/1903 4 2 0,50


